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Certified Testers - Backflow Assemblies

The demand for certified backflow testers is very high, often resulting in delays in completing the test. Please select
a tester from this list who will complete the test and submit the necessary test form(s) within the period
allowed. Failure to provide the documentation of a completed test by the deadline stated in the enclosed letter
could result in discontinuation of the water service.

Company Name City / State Phone Number  Email Address

AAA Backflow Prevention Service Stockton CA 877-226-3569 aaabackflow@comcast.net

Advanced Water Management Aptos CA 831-566-3680 advancedwatermanagement@gmail.com
Aldridge Backflow Specialist Aromas CA 408-710-5367 rndaldridge@gmail.com

Apex Backflow Felton CA 831-331-1301 apexbackflowtesting@gmail.com

Backflow Prevention Specialists
Backflow Team LLC

Backflow Unlimited

Bay Area Backflow

Carrera Backflow Specialists
Certified Backflow Assembly Testing LLC
Coastal Backflow

Geo H Wilson

MC Plumbing

Pro Flow Plumbing

Rayne Plumbing

Romero Landscaping and Irrigation
Santa Cruz Backflow Testing
Source Flow Water Solutions LLC
The Backflow Guy

The Backflow Pro

The Plumbing Company

Therma Corporation

Tino's Plumbing

Tynan Backflow Testing

Water Guard Backflow Testing

Santa Cruz CA
Pleasanton CA
Gilroy CA
Gilroy CA
Gilroy CA
Santa Cruz CA
Aromas CA
Santa Cruz CA
Santa Cruz CA

Ben Lomond CA

San Jose CA
Santa Cruz CA
Santa Cruz CA
Freedom CA
Capitola CA
San Mateo CA
Watsonville CA
San Jose CA
Watsonville CA
Castroville CA
Aptos CA

831-645-4756
888-230-2747
408-489-2334
408-848-5200
408-621-5077
831-566-9647
831-227-1306
831-423-9522
831-466-0108
831-431-0898
408-283-0600
209-639-7017
831-476-8584
831-706-5479
877-384-3489
800-511-2212
831-566-3627
408-347-3533
831-662-8400
831-235-0155
831-266-5906

service@backflow-prevention.com

lesliesherin@backflowteam.com
justin@backflowunlimited.com

customerservice@bayareabackflowinc.com

carrerabackflow@yahoo.com
dave@cbatllc.com
coastalbackflow@gmail.com

dispatch@geohwilson.com
office@mariocapetilloplumbing.com
cpbackflow@yahoo.com
service@rayneplumbing.com
rene@romerolandscapes.com
scbackflowtesting@gmail.com
h2o0.sourceflow@gmail.com
peter@thebackflowguy.com
thebackflowpro@gmail.com
theplumbingcompany2006@gmail.com
plumbingservice@therma.com
tinosshowroom@yahoo.com
tynanbackflow@att.net
waterguardbackflowtest@gmail.com
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